CL 7.00 Bal. PL 8.00 Bal. CO 0.00

Earnings Amount Deductions & Recoveries Amount

H.R.A 13625.00 PROV. FUND 1800.00

BASIC 27250.00 P.Tax 200.00

WASHING ALLOWANCE 10900.00

Special Allowance 2725.00

Amount Total : 54500.00 Amount Total : 2000.00

Net Pay : 52500.00

Net Pay : Fifty Two Thousand Five Hundred Rupees

"This is a computer-generated Payslip.Hence,Signature is not required"